
43 

163 

614 

733 

184 

772 

1,742 

1,896 

687 

1,086 

2,357 

2,178 

3,212 

5,016 

1,202 

3,435 

4,016 

3,645 

= Performing Above Genre Benchmark 

29th May  

2014 

        = Performing At Genre Benchmark  = Intent to View Buzz 

= Overall Buzz 

= Not to Scale 

= Performing Below Genre Benchmark 
All data is for the time period  

Thursday January 1st to Wednesday January 7th    

Performance versus  
Intent-To-View genre 

benchmark 

BIRDMAN 
COMEDY 

TAKEN 3 

FOXCATCHER 

ACTION 

FAMILY 
INTO THE WOODS 

BIOGRAPHY 

AMERICAN SNIPER 

TESTAMENT OF YOUTH 

ACTION 

DRAMA WHIPLASH 

BIOGRAPHY 

(SOURCE: WAY TO BLUE, DATA GATHERED FROM SOCIAL MEDIA, NEWS, FORUMS AND BLOGS) 

THE THEORY OF EVERYTHING 

THE WOMAN IN BLACK 2: 

ANGEL OF DEATH 

WILD 

BIOGRAPHY 

HORROR 

9,937 

BIOGRAPHY 

9,092 


